THE MONTANA UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
Montana State University-Northern
Tuition & Mandatory Fees Summary 2024-2025

Tuition Rates per Semester for a Full Time Student

Category

Resident Undergraduate
Resident Graduate

WUE Undergraduate
Nonresident Undergraduate
Nonresident Graduate

Mandatory Fees per Semester for a Full Time Student

Category

2,504.76
3,198.60
3,757.14
9,892.41
10,812.32
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Resident Undergraduate
Resident Graduate

WUE Undergraduate
Nonresident Undergraduate
Nonresident Graduate

986.12
986.12
1,044.75
1,044.75
1,044.75
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Tuition and Mandatory Fees per Semester for a Full Time Student

Category

Resident Undergraduate
Resident Graduate

WUE Undergraduate
Nonresident Undergraduate
Nonresident Graduate

$ 3,490.88
$  4,184.72
$  4,801.89
$ 10,937.16
$ 11,857.07




