THE MONTANA UNIVERSITY SYSTEM

Montana State University-Northern

Tuition & Mandatory Fees Summary 2024-2025

Tuition Rates per Semester for a Full Time Student

_	
Catac	
Categ	INTV

5 <i>i</i>	
Resident Undergraduate	\$ 2,504.76
Resident Graduate	\$ 3,198.60
WUE Undergraduate	\$ 3,757.14
Nonresident Undergraduate	\$ 9,892.41
Nonresident Graduate	\$ 10,812.32

Mandatory Fees per Semester for a Full Time Student

Category

Resident Undergraduate	\$ 986.12
Resident Graduate	\$ 986.12
WUE Undergraduate	\$ 1,044.75
Nonresident Undergraduate	\$ 1,044.75
Nonresident Graduate	\$ 1,044.75

Tuition and Mandatory Fees per Semester for a Full Time Student

Category

Resident Undergraduate	\$ 3,490.88
Resident Graduate	\$ 4,184.72
WUE Undergraduate	\$ 4,801.89
Nonresident Undergraduate	\$ 10,937.16
Nonresident Graduate	\$ 11,857.07